

单位：新台币百万元

月份	月营收	年度增(减)比率	累计金额	年度增(减)比率
1月	18,314	-14.12%	18,314	-14.12%
2月	16,951	28.00%	35,265	2.01%
3月	20,818	-2.43%	56,083	0.32%
4月	17,748	-22.91%	73,830	-6.46%
5月	18,437	-25.16%	92,268	-10.91%
6月	21,894	-11.97%	114,162	-11.11%
7月	18,969	-23.57%	133,131	-13.13%
8月	22,496	-13.04%	155,627	-13.12%
9月	22,186	-19.95%	177,813	-14.03%
10月	21,012	-11.74%	198,825	-13.80%
11月	20,739	-11.81%	219,564	-13.61%
12月	18,652	-12.65%	238,216	-13.54%
*以上数字系公司内部结算,未经会计师查核.				